Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 22 September 2021 at 10:34 am.

Horse

Akkacan
Alcyone
Anamoe
Angaston
Artorius

Ashema

Beau Geste

Beau Geste

Blue Missile
Castillo Del Lago
Coastwatch
Dimaggio
Enfleurage
Exalted Ambition
Factory Warrior
Fixated

French Rock
Giannis
Gonnadanceal ot
He's The Ultimate
Heart Conquered
Hilal

Honorable Spirit
Impossible Action
In The Congo

Date

25 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
23Sep
23Sep
22Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
23Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep

Race

Morphettville Parks #5
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Gosford #7

Wanganui #1
Wanganui #3

Gosford #7

Belmont #38

Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #8
Gosford #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Toowoomba #6
Cranbourne #7
Oakbank #2

Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #5
Flemington #3

Happy Valley #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Lismore #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #8

Score/
Starts
6/3
3/2
49/12
4/2
24/6
12/6
8/3
8/3
211
3/1
9/3
2/11
712
42
2/2
311

Barrier

2
4
8
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

34

59

10.6 6.4
11.4 0.6
121 6.9
10.6 9.4
38

9.4 3.6
9.8 32
2.9

32

9.8 3.2
9.0 -1.0
7.6 -1.6
26.0 -25.0
8.9 8.1
9.0 30
9.4

11.3

109

10.8

13.2

34

8.9 -1.9
7.1
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Horse

Jamaea

Jolly Honour
King Cruzer
Kubrick

Lohn Ranger
MagnaBella
Magnetic Edge
Montenegro Man
Moriata

Mr Brightside
Mr Epic
Omniscient
Perfect Route
Royalzel
Seiners Express
Sign Of Ussuri
Startantes
Tanker

Tears Of Love
Tiger Of Malay
Tycoon Bella
Virgo

Wheels Of Courage
Yulong Storm
Zoist

Date

25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
23Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
25 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep

Race

Rosehill Gardens #8
Happy Valley #2
Belmont #6
Toowoomba #2
Morphettville Parks #8
Morphettville Parks #2
Morphettville Parks #2
Doomben #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #7
Oakbank #3

Kempton #3
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #7
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #8
Toowoomba #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #5

Gosford #6
Morphettville Parks #1
Flemington #8
Flemington #8

Score/
Starts
18/6
4/2
211
712

8/4
4/2

Barrier
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Value

10.2
9.3

7.1
113
85
8.0
84
10.0
113
105
95
109
9.7

9.0
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